

FIR No. 146/21
PS:Punjabi Bagh
SC No. 62/22
State Vs. Shakuntala

11.04.2022

Present : Ms. Madhu Arora, ld. Chief PP for the State.
Sh. Binay Kumar, AR for the complainant company.
Accused is absent despite service of summons.

Let Bailable Warrants in the sum of Rs. 5000/- be issued against the accused alongwith surety of like amount on filing of PF by the complainant company, for next date of hearing.

Put up on 29.04.2022 for appearance of the accused.

(Vinay Singhal)
ASJ (Electricity) - 01,
Central/Tis Hazari Courts/Delhi
11.04.2022